Fall Meets:

Michelle Pascavis
Jessica Urban

Amy Stiloski

Sarah Mosher

Katie Kautz
Amanda Dlugopolski
Emily Fraser

Kelsey Hayes

Team

Spring Meets:
Jessica Urban
Michelle Pascavis
Sarah Mosher
Amanda Dlugopolski
Katie Kautz

Emily Fraser

Team

2007-08 UW-Stevens Point Women's Golf Statistics
EC EC OSH OSH IWU

83
79
83
83
86
96

328

GA
77
85
90
87
90

102
339

82
88
86
91
81
91

337

GA
74
85
84
86
88
93

329

76
80
83

89
91
97

328

GA
78
93
84
81
93
97

336

WU WW wWw

80 78 78 79 76
80 83 81 77 74
86 79 85 85 83
82 81 85 80

92 82 82 93 82
90 81 85 87 93
87 98 93
336 321 322 326 312
MN AUG OSH IwWU WU
87 81
79 82 82

94 83 81 87 84
86 86 83

90 86 87

117 97 104

336 341 330

SP
75
80
82
80
86
90

103
96
317

EC
84
78
85
88

91
335

SP
78
81
81
84
84
85
90

100
324

GUS
84
82
94
95
96

355

Conf
77
82
83
85
87
81
90

327

NCAA
76
87
82
91
93

336

Conf
83
78
81
87
87
87
94

329

NCAA
74
78
89
89
91

330

Fall Tot. Fall Avg.

945
963
997
838
1031
1057
752
196
3907

NCAA
80
80
78
86
80

318

78.8
80.3
83.1
83.8
85.9
88.1
94.0
98.0
325.6
NCAA  Spring Tot.

75 870

77 988

81 1196

92 1050

87 981

701

320 4005

Spring Avg.
79.1

82.3

85.4

87.5

89.2

100.1

333.8



